

MEDIA ALERT

What: Ace & TJ's Grin Kids send off When: October 15, 2014 Where: Charlotte Douglas Airport

26 Grin Kids and their families leave Charlotte NC airport headed to Disney World, Florida, October 15th 2:00pm sharp. A celebration of activities will begin in D7 at 11:30am and last through the 1:15pm boarding time. It will include appearances from Sir Purr, the Chick-Fil-A-Cow, Lug Nut, Chubby Checker, CMPD mascot, Blue, CMF mascot, Blaze, and more!

CHARLOTTE – The 15th Annual Ace & TJ's Grin Kids will take place October 15th through the 19th 2014 in Disney World, Florida.



www.grinkids.org

About Ace & TJ's Grin Kids

Ace & TJ's Grin Kids is a non-profit 501(c)(3) charity, created by radio morning show personalities Ace & TJ in Charlotte, NC January 2000. The name of the organization comes from Ace & TJ's motto on their morning show, "You Grin, You're In!" The charity was designed to enhance the lives of terminally ill and chronically handicapped children in our listening areas ages 5 through 12, by taking them & their entire family on a once in a life time trip to Disneyworld. Over the years we have taken more than 300 children and their families on a 5 day all-expense paid vacation including air travel, ground transportation, Disney Park Hooper passes, meals, hotel rooms at a Disney Resort, Meet & Greet with some of the famous Disney Characters and Disney Dollars for souvenirs. Grin Kids is funded exclusively by listener donations, fundraising events, and corporate donations. Every dollar helps in making this magical vacation possible for children who have only dreamed of a vacation to the Happiest Place on Earth!

Media Contact: Liana Weller | Director | lianaweller 1@gmail.com | 404.604.5649